192 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G

Ø MIN-MAX*
(m)
MAX Load per
Pair of Reel
Stands (Tonne)
Reel MAX
Width (m)
Spindle Ø
(mm)
Dimensions
Each Reel
Stand (m)
Weight of Reel
Stands (Pair) with No
Optional Devices (kg)
F155.070 1.00-2.80 7 1.50 45 2.10 x 0.50 350
F155.100 1.50-3.20 10 1.70 55 2.40 x 0.55 540
F155.150 2.00-4.00 15 3.00 95 3.10 x 0.60 1,100
F155.200 2.00-4.00 20 3.00 95 3.10 x 0.60 1,250
F155A.300 3.00-4.60 7 2.80 100-140 2.80 x 0.70 1,600
F155A.500 3.50-4.80 10 3.60 120-160 3.10 x 0.90 2,400
* Some models can be modified to suit larger diameters on demand, contact us for more information
Model No.
MAX

Braking
Torque
(daN)
MAX
Recovery
Torque
(daN)
MAX
Speed²
(km/h)
F155.070 7 150 300 - 225 180 5 - - -
F155.100 10 230 460 600 280 230 5 - - -
F155.150 15 230 460 1,000 312 250 5 - - -
F155.200 20 280 560 1,200 375 300 5 - - -
F155A.300 7 150 300 600 600 500 50 300 250 50
F155A.500 10 230 460 1,600 1,600 1,400 15 500 400 15
² Powered by hydraulic circuit of a tensioner and puller-tensioner or power unit
F155.C
30-90 Tonne models available.
Suitable for reels / drums from